
*HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC *HOME *VISTOR TIME LOC

Downey 1 VS Downey 2 9:00 AM U10 Downey 1 VS Downey 2 9:00 AM U10

Downey 3 VS Downey 4 10:00 AM U10 Downey 3 VS Downey 4 10:00 AM U10

Downey 1 VS Downey 3 9:00 AM U10 Downey 1 VS Downey 3 6:00 PM U10

Downey 2 VS Downey 4 10:00 AM U10 Downey 2 VS Downey 4 7:00 PM U10

 

Downey 1 VS Downey 4 6:00 PM U10 Downey 1 VS Downey 4 9:00 AM U10

Downey 2 VS Downey 3 7:00 PM U10 Downey 2 VS Downey 3 10:00 AM U10

Downey 1 VS Downey 2 9:00 AM U10 1ST VS 4TH 6:00 PM U10

Downey 3 VS Downey 4 10:00 AM U10 2ND VS 3RD 7:00 PM U10

Downey 1 VS Downey 3 9:00 AM U10 Winner Game 1 VS Winner Game 2 10:00 AM U10

Downey 2 VS Downey 4 10:00 AM U10

Downey 1 VS Downey 4 6:00 PM U10

Downey 2 VS Downey 3 7:00 PM U10

NOTES:

GAME WILL CONSIST OF TWO (2), 20 MINUTES HALVES

9 vs 9 *MANDATORY SUBS EVERY 8 MINS, LAST 4 MINS OF EACH HALF FREE SUBS

U10 FIELD

DOWNEY RC - 1739 ALBION STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90031

PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS, GOOD 

SPORSTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S 

RESPONSIBILITY. BE A GOOD SPORT!        

GOOD LUCK TO ALL TEAMS!!

Saturday, November 2, 2024

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

**PICTURE DAY SATURDAY, OCTOBER 

26TH**

UPCOMING WINTER PROGRAMS

CO-ED SOCCER, GPLA SOCCER, CO-ED BASKETBALL

REGISTRATION BEGINS MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2024

ALL SPORTS, CLASSES & CLINICS ARE $10

BOYS & GIRLS AGES: 3-15
SCAN TO REGISTER

GAME LOCATIONS

Saturday, November 23, 2024

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Saturday, November 16, 2024

Saturday, October 26, 2024 PLAYOFF GAMES

Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Saturday, November 9, 2024

FALL 2024 CO-REC SOCCER SCHEDULE

DIVISION: MINORS

GOOD SPORTMANSHIP IS EVERYONE'S RESPONSIBILITY, BE A GOOD SPORT!! PLAYERS, COACHES & FANS!!

TEAMS COACHES TEAMS COACHES

Downey 1 David Rodriguez Downey 3 Emmanuel Cabrera

Downey 2 Gio Hernandez Downey 4 Will Pedroza

EMAIL: DOWNEY.RECREATIONCENTER@LACITY.ORG

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS

DOWNEY RECREATION CENTER

1739 ALBION STREET LOS ANGELES, CA 90031 

PHONE: 323.225.7100


